COOPERSVILLE BANDS

Greg VanStrien, Lisa Borst - Directors
198 East Street

616-997-3522
directors@coopersvillebands.org
www.coopersvillebands.org

JAZZ WEEKEND ITINERARY

FRIDAY February 2nd, 2018

715

8:00

10:00

11:00

11:45

12:45

3:00

5:00

Report to Band Room and prepare bus for loading

Depart Coopersville High School

Arrive at Central Michigan University and proceed to warm up
Coopersville Jazz Band performs at Plachta Auditorium

Lunch at the University Center - Bring Money or bring a lunch
Listen to Jazz Bands at selected locations

Depart Central Michigan Universtiy

Arrive at Coopersville High School

Parents are more than welcome to join us at CMU. If you are interested in being a
chaperone please email Mr. VanStrien gvanstrien@capski12.org



