

COOPERSVILLE BANDS

Greg VanStrien, Lisa Borst - Directors 198 East Street 616-997-3522 directors@coopersvillebands.org www.coopersvillebands.org

JAZZ WEEKEND ITINERARY

FRIDAY February 2nd, 2018

7:15	Report to Band Room and prepare bus for loading
8:00	Depart Coopersville High School
10:00	Arrive at Central Michigan University and proceed to warm up
11:00	Coopersville Jazz Band performs at Plachta Auditorium
11:45	Lunch at the University Center - Bring Money or bring a lunch
12:45	Listen to Jazz Bands at selected locations
3:00	Depart Central Michigan Universtiy
5:00	Arrive at Coopersville High School

Parents are more than welcome to join us at CMU. If you are interested in being a chaperone please email Mr. VanStrien gvanstrien@capsk12.org